office  second above for registering/empanelling  as a vendor for Roof Top Solar 

Programme  Phase –II, your application received  in the  reference  cited third above  is 

processed and the  Performance  Bank  Guarantee  received in the  reference   cited 

fifth above for Rs.2,50,000 (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) issued by IDFC 

First Bank Limited, Velachery, Chennai  Bearing  BG.NO. LOBG801262404123 

dt.13.06.2024  valid  upto  06.06.2029  is hereby  accepted. 

In this regard your firm i.e., M/s. Jag Robotics, Chennai is hereby registered as